
Summer Routes 2023 2023 Satellite Stop P/U & Drop Off Times 

16/8/2023 8:01:03

GRADES SUMMER SCHOOL SITE SATELLITE STOP

1ST SESSION 
PICK UP @ 

SATELLITE STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

PICK UP @ 
SATELLITE 

STOP

1ST 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP ROUTE # DRIVER NAME BUS # PHONE # COMMENTS

Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Scott Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 1 JOANNA ANDERSON 606 295-1488
Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Carencro Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 2 JOYCE WILLIAMS 355 504-1220
Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Alice Boucher 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 14 BRIKELLE MARTIN 487 889-4208
Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Baranco 8:00 AM N/A 2:15 PM N/A 15 JOHN DEAN 519 706-5019
Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Acadian Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 17 NANCY CORMIER 569 345-7381

Pre-K - 2 JW Faulk Paul Breaux 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 18
TRABAIS 
MONTGOMERY 535 371-9851

Pre-K - 2 Woodvale Judice Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 4 ROBERT HAWKINS 300 277-5939
Pre-K - 2 Woodvale Broussard Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 6 JENNIE SHINE 331 467-0702
Pre-K - 2 Woodvale Youngsville Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 8 CHELSEA WILLIAMS 337 242-9665
Pre-K - 2 Woodvale Broadmoor 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 19 CHRISTINE BURBANK 344 326-7265
Pre-K - 2 Woodvale J Wallace James 8:00 AM N/A 2:30 PM N/A 21 SYBIL GUIDRY 493 296-8715

3-5 Lafayette Middle Carencro Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 3
SHARONDA WALKER-
BARRAS 384 326-6205

3-5 Lafayette Middle Judice Middle 7:50 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 5 DANIELLE DOMEC 369 296-8529
3-5 Lafayette Middle Broussard Middle 7:50 AM N/A 2:10 PM N/A 7 DARKUS RUFFIN 468 296-9561
3-5 Lafayette Middle Acadian Middle 8:05 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 10 ELIUS BERNARD 530 319-0660
3-5 Lafayette Middle Milton 7:50 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 11 MELINDA SIMON 313 347-3134
3-5 Lafayette Middle Broadmoor 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 12 COLLIN HAMNER 460 318-277-3544
3-5 Lafayette Middle Paul Breaux 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 13 ANGELA GOTHE 585 230-7226
3-5 Lafayette Middle Baranco 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 16 LATASHA ISSAC 532 557-0735
3-5 Lafayette Middle J Wallace James 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 22 RACHEL ALFRED 327 230-0792
3-5 Lafayette Middle Scott Middle 8:00 AM N/A 2:00 PM N/A 23 ROGER DOUCET 403 296-8202
3-5 Lafayette Middle SJ Montgomery PM only 2:00 PM N/A 23 ROGER DOUCET 403 296-8202
3-5 Lafayette Middle SJ Montgomery AM only 8:00 AM N/A 27 SCHYLER NARCISSE 378 212-0750

HIGH 
SCHOOL AHS Carencro Middle 6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 3

SHARONDA WALKER-
BARRAS 384 326-6205

HIGH 
SCHOOL AHS Judice Middle 6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 5 DANIELLE DOMEC 369 296-8529
HIGH 
SCHOOL AHS Paul Breaux 6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 13 ANGELA GOTHE 585 230-7226
HIGH 
SCHOOL AHS Broadmoor 6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 17 NANCY CORMIER 569 345-7381

HIGH 
SCHOOL SHS Broussard Middle 6:30 AM 9:10 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 7 DARKUS RUFFIN 468 296-9561



Summer Routes 2023 2023 Satellite Stop P/U & Drop Off Times 

26/8/2023 8:01:03

GRADES SUMMER SCHOOL SITE SATELLITE STOP

1ST SESSION 
PICK UP @ 

SATELLITE STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

PICK UP @ 
SATELLITE 

STOP

1ST 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP ROUTE # DRIVER NAME BUS # PHONE # COMMENTS

HIGH 
SCHOOL SHS Milton 6:30 AM 9:05 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 11 MELINDA SIMON 313 347-3134
HIGH 
SCHOOL SHS SJ Montgomery 6:20 AM 8:50 AM 10:10 AM 12:40 PM 26 NICOLE CLAVIER 478 351-2946
HIGH 
SCHOOL SHS SJ Montgomery 6:20 AM 8:50 AM 10:10 AM 12:40 PM 20 MARY VIDRINE BUS ADDED
HIGH 
SCHOOL SHS OCHS 6:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:30 PM 27 SCHYLER NARCISSE 378 212-0750

HIGH 
SCHOOL NHS Paul Breaux 7:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 2:00 PM 25

ABRAHAM 
THIBODEAUX/MYRA 
PAUL WILL SUB FRIDAY 
6/2-TUESDAY 6/6

438/SUB 
BUS # 592

ABRAHAM: 
552-4065     
MYRA: 349-

9762 

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Carencro Middle 6:50 AM 9:20 AM 10:40 AM 1:10 PM 2 JOYCE WILLIAMS 355 504-1220
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Carencro Middle 6:50 AM 9:20 AM 10:40 AM 1:10 PM 31

CINDY PROVOST-
BROUSSARD 329 298-6857 BUS ADDED

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Broussard Middle 7:00 AM 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 1:05 PM 6 JENNIE SHINE 331 467-0702
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Broussard Middle 7:00 AM 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 1:05 PM 16 LATASHA ISSAC 532 557-0735 BUS ADDED
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Youngsville Middle 6:50 AM 9:20 AM 10:40 AM 1:10 PM 8 CHELSEA WILLIAMS 337 242-9665
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Acadian Middle 6:55 AM 9:30 AM 10:35 AM 1:00 PM 10 ELIUS BERNARD 530 319-0660
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin Milton 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 12 COLLIN HAMNER 460 318-277-3544
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL Edgar Martin OCHS 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 19 CHRISTINE BURBANK 344 326-7265

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman Scott Middle 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 1 JOANNA ANDERSON 606 295-1488
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman Judice Middle 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 4 ROBERT HAWKINS 300 277-5939
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman Paul Breaux 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 14 BRIKELLE MARTIN 487 889-4208
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman Paul Breaux 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 15 JOHN DEAN 519 706-5019 BUS ADDED
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman DSTEM 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 18

TRABAIS 
MONTGOMERY 535 371-9851

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman SJ Montgomery 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 28 AMANDA BREAUX 308 789-1890



Summer Routes 2023 2023 Satellite Stop P/U & Drop Off Times 

36/8/2023 8:01:03

GRADES SUMMER SCHOOL SITE SATELLITE STOP

1ST SESSION 
PICK UP @ 

SATELLITE STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

PICK UP @ 
SATELLITE 

STOP

1ST 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP

2ND 
SESSION 

DROP OFF 
TO 

SATELLITE 
STOP ROUTE # DRIVER NAME BUS # PHONE # COMMENTS

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL LJ Alleman Broadmoor 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 29 LUTHER CHARLES 402 230-1930


